PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

=
X

L

" 59

<

N
u

mNg

(=
§

I

-~

4”*L

1
35636-3

222921

31735-0

1215-92

4-4453

07700-P

69-0012

* 70F/60-

6
00-6P05

3-43744

0-33240

800241

B74705

P10-932

" FU0B75

(R4) 16:00 GALWAY, 2m 110y

Anglo Printers 1890 624 624 Handicap Hurdle (80-109) (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

- 70/17P-

DUNDRUM LAD 39D

b g Westerner - Oscars Princess

BANJO 20
b g Stowaway - Shy Sheila

CANNY TOM 31D

b g Jimble - Tombazaan

GOLDEN POET 59D
b g Urban Poet - Little Linnet

EFFERNOCK LAD 27D

ch g Generous - Drumcay Polly

SPARKY STOWAWAY 27 BF

b g Stowaway - Torose

VOLUPTUEUX (FR) 139 D
b g Enrique - Orphee De Vonnas

YOUNGNEDOFTHEHILL 18D BF
bay g King's Theatre - Wavy Kris

BABANANGO (FR) 43
b g Policy Maker - Bamileke

BABY BELLINI 20

b g Ivan Denisovich - Rosa Bellini

BRACKLIN PRINCESS 7
b f Elusive Pimpernel - In A Rush

WHENTHEWINDBLOWS 18

b g Stowaway - Lights To Success

OSKAR HIGH 24
b g Mountain High - Kiwi Lass

KILCARAGH BOY 11D
b g King's Theatre - Histologie

LASH IT ON 103
b g Anshan - Only Her Way

PRESENTING COURT 18

b m Court Cave - Splendid Dancer

711-12

611-10t1

711-10t

511-8

811-5

511-5

8 11 - 3ht

911 - 1ht

610-13

610-10

410-9

510 -9t

510-6

810-1b

119-13

59-12pl

D J Mclnerney (7)
Ms M Mullins

M P Walsh
D Cullen

K M Donoghue
G Elliott

R M Power
Andrew McNamara

M P Flanagan (5)
G Keane

D J Mullins
T Mullins

S W Flanagan
Kevin McDonagh

R Loughran
Shane Nolan

R Walsh
A J Martin

R A Doyle (5)
| Madden

P E Corbett (3)
T Cleary

D F O'Regan
S J Mahon

J W Kennedy
Norman Lee

Rachael Blackmore
Miss O'Shea

J Mulvihill (7)
C Byrnes

D Meyler
S J Mahon

107

107

105

102

102

100

98

96

93

96

92

89

84

82

81



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Canny Tom finally got off the mark over timber at Tramore having proven incredibly
frustrating for Gordon Elliott but he has to prove it again back in handicap company and the vote goes
to SPARKY STOWAWAY. Thomas Mullins' gelding has shown enough promise in maiden hurdles to
suggest an opening handicap mark of 102 is fair. Youngnedofthehill has been in consistent form
recently and is one to watch along with Dundrum Lad.

Top Tip: SPARKY STOWAWAY (6)

Watch out for: YOUNGNEDOFTHEHILL (8)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



