

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 16:00 GALWAY, 2m 110y

Anglo Printers 1890 624 624 Handicap Hurdle (80-109) (Class) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		70/17P- 1	DUNDRUM LAD 39 D b g Westerner - Oscars Princess	7 11 - 12	D J McInerney (7) Ms M Mullins	109
2		35636-3	BANJO 20 b g Stowaway - Shy Sheila	6 11 - 10t1	M P Walsh D Cullen	107
3		222921	CANNY TOM 31 D b g Jimble - Tombazaan	7 11 - 10t	K M Donoghue G Elliott	107
4		31735-0	GOLDEN POET 59 D b g Urban Poet - Little Linnet	5 11 - 8	R M Power Andrew McNamara	105
5		1215-92	EFFERNOCK LAD 27 D ch g Generous - Drumcay Polly	8 11 - 5	M P Flanagan (5) G Keane	102
6		4-4453	SPARKY STOWAWAY 27 BF b g Stowaway - Torose	5 11 - 5	D J Mullins T Mullins	102
7		07700-P	VOLUPTUEUX (FR) 139 D b g Enrique - Orphee De Vonnas	8 11 - 3ht	S W Flanagan Kevin McDonagh	100
8	\3 *	69-0012	YOUNGNEDOFTHEHILL 18 D BF bay g King's Theatre - Wavy Kris	9 11 - 1ht	R Loughran Shane Nolan	98
9		70F/60- 6	BABANANGO (FR) 43 b g Policy Maker - Bamileke	6 10 - 13	R Walsh A J Martin	96
10		00-6P05	BABY BELLINI 20 b g Ivan Denisovich - Rosa Bellini	6 10 - 10	R A Doyle (5) I Madden	93
11	H	3-43744	BRACKLIN PRINCESS 7 b f Elusive Pimpernel - In A Rush	4 10 - 9	P E Corbett (3) T Cleary	96
12	*** ***	0-33240	WHENTHEWINDBLOWS 18 b g Stowaway - Lights To Success	5 10 - 9t	D F O'Regan S J Mahon	92
13		800241	OSKAR HIGH 24 b g Mountain High - Kiwi Lass	5 10 - 6	J W Kennedy Norman Lee	89
14		B74705	KILCARAGH BOY 11 D b g King's Theatre - Histologie	8 10 - 1b	Rachael Blackmore Miss O'Shea	84
15		P10-932	LASH IT ON 103 b g Anshan - Only Her Way	11 9 - 13	J Mulvihill (7) C Byrnes	82
16		FU0675	PRESENTING COURT 18 b m Court Cave - Splendid Dancer	5 9 - 12p1	D Meyler S J Mahon	81

ATR VERDICT: Canny Tom finally got off the mark over timber at Tramore having proven incredibly frustrating for Gordon Elliott but he has to prove it again back in handicap company and the vote goes to SPARKY STOWAWAY. Thomas Mullins' gelding has shown enough promise in maiden hurdles to suggest an opening handicap mark of 102 is fair. Youngnedofthehill has been in consistent form recently and is one to watch along with Dundrum Lad.

Top Tip: SPARKY STOWAWAY (6)

Watch out for: YOUNGNEDOFTHEHILL (8)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



